1 G E T I N G E  S O L S U S  6 6
P S _ S O L S U S 6 6 _ E N - U S _ R E V. 0 0 1 _ 2 0 2 0 -1 0 -2 3
Product Specification
Getinge Solsus 66 Steam Sterilizer
Application
Backed by more than 100 years of experience, Getinge’s
global reach and extensive installed base, provides us
with the knowledge to assist our customers in planning

2G E T I N G E  S O L S U S  6 6
P S _ S O L S U S 6 6 _ E N - U S _ R E V. 0 0 1 _ 2 0 2 0 -1 0 -2 3
Order Information
Customer:
Reference:
About this Form
This part of the document is an order form. Mark your selections
 = Standard selection (included in base price)
 = Optional selection (not included in base price, additional cost)
Documentation
State your country for the correct language in the enclosed manuals.
Chamber Volume and Size
ST001 Conf. Inner Dimensions
W x H x D
Usable Space
W x H x D Chamber Volume
  ST001-10 672 x 672 x 1,000 mm 660 x 660 x 1,000 mm 449 L
  ST001-13 672 x 672 x 1,300 mm 660 x 660 x 1,300 mm 584 L
  ST001-17 672 x 672 x 1,700 mm 660 x 660 x 1,700 mm 764 L
  ST001-20 672 x 672 x 2,000 mm 660 x 660 x 2,000 mm 899 L
Capacity
ST001 Conf. STU ISO SPRI
ST001-10 6 6 6
ST001-13 8 9 9